
 
 
 Lugar de celebración : REUS                 
 Fecha                : 25/08/24 
 Clase de la prueba   : CE3    / Elites/Sub23 Circuits                     
 Distancia            :  67     Kms - Promed     :  44.72  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Vts   Tiempos   Bonif. 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1      13 SAVEKIN,ILYA         SUB23  CONTROLPACK                  0    01:29:54    20 
   2      26 ROCA,ALBERT          SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI     0    01:29:54    14 
   3      38 postarnak,mikhail    SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI     0    01:29:54     5 
   4     208 GONZALEZ,KEVIN       SUB23  TECHNOSYLVA MAGLIA BEMBIB    0    01:29:55     5 
   5      88 MERINO,ADRIAN        ELITE  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE        0    01:29:55     5 
   6      86 GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio ELITE  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE        0    01:29:56     4 
   7       7 Andersons,Maksimuss  SUB23  CONTROLPACK                  0    01:30:08     1 
   8     192 MASANA,ALBERT        ELITE  CONTROLPACK                  0    01:30:09     0 
   9     116 CHAVARRIA,MARIO      SUB23  PC BAIX EBRE                 0    01:30:09     0 
  10     408 ORIOLA,JOSEP         MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI    0    01:30:09     0 
  11     512 ARAN,ENRIC           MA-40  PALAFOLLS CLUB CICLISTA      0    01:30:09     0 
  12      30 GAMPER,ELOI          SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI     0    01:30:09     0 
  13     551 MARTIN,ALAN          MA-30  PALAFOLLS CLUB CICLISTA      0    01:30:09     0 
  14     203 DOMENECH,PAU JOSEP   SUB23  HIGHT LEVEL - GSPORT         0    01:30:09     0 
  15      17 PUIG,Roger           ELITE  CONTROLPACK                  0    01:30:09     0 
  16     662 NAVARRO,LUIS         MA-40  TURIASO C.C.                 0    01:30:10     2 
  17      28 CASADO,AXIER         SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI     0    01:30:12     0 
  18       3 Villar,Jaume         SUB23  CONTROLPACK                  0    01:30:13     1 
  19     837 VALLE,ADRIAN         SUB23  ULEVEL FRUTAMINE             0    01:30:14     0 
  20      22 FERNANDEZ,ERIC       SUB23  CONTROLPACK                  0    01:30:14     0 
  21      25 FIGULS,JAUME         SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI     0    01:30:14     0 
  22      31 COLLELL,MARC         SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI     0    01:30:30     0 
  23      15 ESPUIS,JAUME         ELITE  CONTROLPACK                  0    01:30:30     0 
  24      37 BRANCHART,MARTÍ      SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI     0    01:30:30     0 
  25     100 ITURRALDE,Marc       ELITE  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE        0    01:30:30     0 
  26      12 KAZAKOV,Daniil       SUB23  CONTROLPACK                  0    01:30:36     2 
  27     501 ESTEBAN,Angel        MA-40  DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB     0    01:31:38     0 
  28     139 Gatell,Josep Maria   SUB23  ILERLLENGÜES CYCLING TEAM    0    01:32:45     0 
  29      91 RAPOSO,ROGER         ELITE  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE        1    01:32:58     0 
  30     576 BADIA,JAUME          MA-40  ILERLLENGÜES CYCLING TEAM    1    01:33:34     1 
  31     886 CENTELLES,FRAN       SUB23  ULEVEL FRUTAMINE             1    01:33:35     0 
  32     478 Castillo,Fèlix       MA-40  FERNANDO TORRES              1    01:33:35     0 
  33     877 FONT,Joan            MA-30  CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU    1    01:33:35     0 
  34      96 Aranda,ALEIX         SUB23  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE        1    01:33:35     0 
  35      35 MARRODAN,MARTÍ       SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI     1    01:33:35     0 
  36     832 NIETO,ALVARO         MA-30  EGUESIBAR CLUB CICLISTA      1    01:33:35     0 
  37     129 SANZ,FRANCESC        ELITE  EQUIPO EBS                   1    01:33:35     0 
  38     527 LOBATO,Pere-Anton    MA-40  KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU     1    01:33:35     0 
  39     595 LLETI,Joan Andreu    MA-40  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI    1    01:33:35     0 
  40     575 REÑE,BERNAT          MA-40  ILERLLENGÜES CYCLING TEAM    1    01:34:43     0 
  41     404 Rodríguez,Carlos     MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI    2    01:34:04     0 
  42     476 BAÑERES,ALBERT       MA-40  FERNANDO TORRES              2    01:34:09     0 
  43      19 MOLIST,MARCEL        SUB23  CONTROLPACK                  2    01:34:59     0 
  44     236 DELGADO,RICARDO      ELITE  CONTROLPACK                  2    01:35:35     2 
  45     154 NEGRE,JORGE          SUB23  ULEVEL FRUTAMINE             2    01:35:37     0 
  46      95 MATAS,BARUC          SUB23  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE        2    01:35:37     0 
  47     506 BRUNO,Albert         MA-40  FURORE CYCLING CLUB          2    01:35:37     0 
  48     409 CEBRIÁN,JAIME        MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI    2    01:36:47     0 
  49      99 BERNAL,IKER          SUB23  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE        3    01:37:06     0 
  50     572 Monge,José M         MA-40  MONZON C.C.                  3    01:37:45     0 
  51     534 ROSELL,Joan Carles   MA-30  MONTBIKE MONTBRIÓ CLUB ES    3    01:37:45     0 
  52      87 LEON,DAVID           SUB23  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE        3    01:38:56     0 
  53     665 LLORENTE,Alfons      MA-40  ONVELÓ MATARÓ CLUB CICLIS    6    01:43:35     0 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 53 
 
 



 
 Clasificación de : SUB23  
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      13 SAVEKIN,ILYA         SUB23  CONTROLPACK                 0    01:29:54    20 
   2      26 ROCA,ALBERT          SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI    0    01:29:54    14 
   3      38 postarnak,mikhail    SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI    0    01:29:54     5 
   4     208 GONZALEZ,KEVIN       SUB23  TECHNOSYLVA MAGLIA BEMBIB   0    01:29:55     5 
   5       7 Andersons,Maksimuss  SUB23  CONTROLPACK                 0    01:30:08     1 
   6     116 CHAVARRIA,MARIO      SUB23  PC BAIX EBRE                0    01:30:09     0 
   7      30 GAMPER,ELOI          SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI    0    01:30:09     0 
   8     203 DOMENECH,PAU JOSEP   SUB23  HIGHT LEVEL - GSPORT        0    01:30:09     0 
   9      28 CASADO,AXIER         SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI    0    01:30:12     0 
  10       3 Villar,Jaume         SUB23  CONTROLPACK                 0    01:30:13     1 
  11     837 VALLE,ADRIAN         SUB23  ULEVEL FRUTAMINE            0    01:30:14     0 
  12      22 FERNANDEZ,ERIC       SUB23  CONTROLPACK                 0    01:30:14     0 
  13      25 FIGULS,JAUME         SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI    0    01:30:14     0 
  14      31 COLLELL,MARC         SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI    0    01:30:30     0 
  15      37 BRANCHART,MARTÍ      SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI    0    01:30:30     0 
  16      12 KAZAKOV,Daniil       SUB23  CONTROLPACK                 0    01:30:36     2 
  17     139 Gatell,Josep Maria   SUB23  ILERLLENGÜES CYCLING TEAM   0    01:32:45     0 
  18     886 CENTELLES,FRAN       SUB23  ULEVEL FRUTAMINE            1    01:33:35     0 
  19      96 Aranda,ALEIX         SUB23  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE       1    01:33:35     0 
  20      35 MARRODAN,MARTÍ       SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI    1    01:33:35     0 
  21      19 MOLIST,MARCEL        SUB23  CONTROLPACK                 2    01:34:59     0 
  22     154 NEGRE,JORGE          SUB23  ULEVEL FRUTAMINE            2    01:35:37     0 
  23      95 MATAS,BARUC          SUB23  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE       2    01:35:37     0 
  24      99 BERNAL,IKER          SUB23  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE       3    01:37:06     0 
  25      87 LEON,DAVID           SUB23  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE       3    01:38:56     0 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     551 MARTIN,ALAN          MA-30  PALAFOLLS CLUB CICLISTA     0    01:30:09     0 
   2     877 FONT,Joan            MA-30  CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU   1    01:33:35     0 
   3     832 NIETO,ALVARO         MA-30  EGUESIBAR CLUB CICLISTA     1    01:33:35     0 
   4     534 ROSELL,Joan Carles   MA-30  MONTBIKE MONTBRIÓ CLUB ES   3    01:37:45     0 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITE 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      88 MERINO,ADRIAN        ELITE  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE       0    01:29:55     5 
   2      86 GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio ELITE  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE       0    01:29:56     4 
   3     192 MASANA,ALBERT        ELITE  CONTROLPACK                 0    01:30:09     0 
   4      17 PUIG,Roger           ELITE  CONTROLPACK                 0    01:30:09     0 
   5      15 ESPUIS,JAUME         ELITE  CONTROLPACK                 0    01:30:30     0 
   6     100 ITURRALDE,Marc       ELITE  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE       0    01:30:30     0 
   7      91 RAPOSO,ROGER         ELITE  ISB-ERBOS - ILERDENSE       1    01:32:58     0 
   8     129 SANZ,FRANCESC        ELITE  EQUIPO EBS                  1    01:33:35     0 
   9     236 DELGADO,RICARDO      ELITE  CONTROLPACK                 2    01:35:35     2 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     408 ORIOLA,JOSEP         MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI   0    01:30:09     0 
   2     512 ARAN,ENRIC           MA-40  PALAFOLLS CLUB CICLISTA     0    01:30:09     0 
   3     662 NAVARRO,LUIS         MA-40  TURIASO C.C.                0    01:30:10     2 
   4     501 ESTEBAN,Angel        MA-40  DR.BIKE RACING TEAM CLUB    0    01:31:38     0 
   5     576 BADIA,JAUME          MA-40  ILERLLENGÜES CYCLING TEAM   1    01:33:34     1 
   6     478 Castillo,Fèlix       MA-40  FERNANDO TORRES             1    01:33:35     0 
   7     527 LOBATO,Pere-Anton    MA-40  KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU    1    01:33:35     0 
   8     595 LLETI,Joan Andreu    MA-40  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI   1    01:33:35     0 
   9     575 REÑE,BERNAT          MA-40  ILERLLENGÜES CYCLING TEAM   1    01:34:43     0 
  10     404 Rodríguez,Carlos     MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI   2    01:34:04     0 
  11     476 BAÑERES,ALBERT       MA-40  FERNANDO TORRES             2    01:34:09     0 
  12     506 BRUNO,Albert         MA-40  FURORE CYCLING CLUB         2    01:35:37     0 
  13     409 CEBRIÁN,JAIME        MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES - IBERMI   2    01:36:47     0 
  14     572 Monge,José M         MA-40  MONZON C.C.                 3    01:37:45     0 
  15     665 LLORENTE,Alfons      MA-40  ONVELÓ MATARÓ CLUB CICLIS   6    01:43:35     0 
 


